

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.1-2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4113 OF 2006

BIKAS CHANDRA SINHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEBJANI SINHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y.P. Narula, Adv.

Mr.Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms.Seema Bangani, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. PH Parekh, Adv.

Ms. Shakun sharma, Adv.

Ms. Mary Mitzy, Adv. for

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave has already been granted in this matter.

Hearing of the appeal be expedited.

List the appeal for hearing after three months.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master