

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4113 OF 2006

BIKAS CHANDRA SINHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEBJANI SINHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 02/05/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y.P. Narula, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 16th May, 2007.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master